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Welcome to Temple Baptist Church of Rogers!

“Christ Arose”

WELCOME

““O Worship the Risen Christ” (Choir)

“It Was Finished Upon That Cross”

“All Sufficient Merit”

“Forever Jesus” (Choir)

MESSAGE

Wade Allen

“Jesus Paid It All”

CLOSING PRAYER

“It Was Finished Upon That Cross”




SERMON NOTES:

THE CAST OF THE CRUCIFIXION
Luke 22-23 & John 18-19
Wade Allen—Lead Pastor

Interactive Study Notes on the
You \ersion Bble App


https://bible.com/events/49047139
https://bible.com/events/49047139

UPCOMING EVENTS
EASTER SUNDAY

Today
Apr 16

Apr 17
Apr 22
Apr 25-27
Apr 30
May 1
May 4

May 13

Community Groups
Begin This Week

Ladies Bible Study
6:30 PM

Ladies Craft Day
10:00 AM

BMA of America
CBC Singers AM Service
5th Sunday Fellowship

Ladies Bible Study
6:30 PM

Christian Seniors
Noon

Reddin Studios Recital
10:00 AM

Allen Studios Recital
3:00 PM

Nursery Volunteers

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Jane Evans

Volunteers Needed

Deacon of the Month for March

Lonnie Townzen

D0 YOU HAVE A
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ASK US HOW YOU CAN GET INVOLVED!
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Onllne Giving
ttp: //easytithe.com/

tberogers

April 2 Report

Worship Service

Live View Families
Total Attendance
Sunday School
Online Long-Views
Organic Reach

Community Groups

General Fund
Camp
Gideons

Benevolence
Youth

Missions

96

103
59
19_"

102

SESSION BREAK

$8,824.52
$150.00
$225.00

$50.00
$50.00
$200.00



http://easytithe.com/tbcrogers
http://easytithe.com/tbcrogers

