<section-header><text>





www.TempleRogers.org 1812 S Dixieland Road

Rogers, Arkansas 72758

Wade Allen Lead Pastor wade@templerogers.org

John O'Connor Pastor of Community Engagement john@templerogers.org

David McEuen Pastor of Family & Worship Ministries david@templerogers.org

Ron Fields Pastor of Senior Adults & Care Ministries ron.fields@cox.net

Church Office info@templerogers.org / 479.636.1064

April 9, 2023

Welcome to Temple Baptist Church of Rogers!

"Christ Arose"

WELCOME

"O Worship the Risen Christ" (Choir)

"It Was Finished Upon That Cross"

"All Sufficient Merit"

"Forever Jesus" (Choir)

MESSAGE

Wade Allen

"Jesus Paid It All"

CLOSING PRAYER

"It Was Finished Upon That Cross"

SERMON NOTES:

THE CAST OF THE CRUCIFIXION

Luke 22-23 & John 18-19 Wade Allen—Lead Pastor



Interactive Study Notes on the You Version Bible App



UPCOMING EVENTS

Today	EASTER SUNDAY	
Apr 16	Community Groups Begin This Week	
Apr 17	Ladies Bible Study 6:30 PM	
Apr 22	Ladies Craft Day 10:00 AM	
Apr 25-27	BMA of America	
Apr 30	CBC Singers AM Service	
	5th Sunday Fellowship	
May 1	Ladies Bible Study 6:30 PM	
May 4	Christian Seniors Noon	
May 13	Reddin Studios Recital 10:00 AM	
	Allen Studios Recital 3:00 PM	
Nurse	ery Volunteers	
9:00 AM	Jane Evans	
10:30 am	Volunteers Needed	
Degcon of the Month for March		

Deacon of the Month for March Lonnie Townzen



Online Giving http://easytithe.com/ tbcrogers

April 2 Report

Worship Service	96
Live View Families	7
Total Attendance	103
Sunday School	59
Online Long-Views	19
Organic Reach	102
Community Groups	Session Break
General Fund	\$8,824.52
Camp	\$150.00
Gideons	\$225.00
Benevolence	\$50.00
Youth	\$50.00
Missions	\$200.00